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Descripcion  ETI-SIGLO_ORO-IM3-(CP)-CH-750-GENERIC-IN-(VALLE_ESP)
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TION sINCYE

CHARDONNAY

SANTA HELENA

HELENA, YOUR PERFECT BEAUTY AND EXPRESSION
IS EXQUISITELY CAPTURED IN THE TASTE OF EACH
VARIETY OF THESE WINES: A DELICATE COMBINATION

OF FRUIT AND TRADITION.

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Aplicacién Relieve

Escala 1:2

SANTA HELENA

Aplicacién Folia Dorada y
Café Santa Helena

SANTA HELENA

Duotono sobre Folia

Papel Estate Label 24 Tamaio 102x80 mm
Impresion  Offset / Engomado Pantone *Pantone  *Pantone 456 U Folia Oro Folia Café
Warm Gray 10 U 456 U + 50% Negro Luxor 428 Luxor 334

* Colores modificados en imprenta

Negro Pantone
470 C



